North Ryde Community Finance Limited

26 February 2025

TRADING HALT of SHARES (EQUITIES)

The Board of North Ryde Community Finance Limited has announced a trading halt of shares until further notice from 8:00 am 26th February 2025.

Approved by the Board of North Ryde Community Finance Limited.

Michael Southan Chairman North Ryde Community Finance Limited <u>mdsouthan@outlook.com</u>

> ABN 74 112 673 506 Shop 14, Cox's Road, North Ryde NSW 2113 Phone 02 9878 5559 Fax 02 9878 3714, Email northrydemailbox@bendigoadelaide.com.au Franchise of Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178 AFSL 237879

